
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 37 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70057598 7PSSDB 20.51 4.30 88.19

70057620 P14 - (90714) Harvest Patch Ln Streed Ded. Sec 1 7PSSDB 20.62 4.30 88.67

70057658 P14 - (70738) Let it Shine 5PSSDB 20.57 4.70 96.68

70057681 P14 - (97790) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 7PSSDB 20.62 4.15 85.57

70057703 P14 - (84287) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 20.62 3.85 79.39

70057734 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 7PSSDB 20.51 3.95 81.01

70057756 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 20.52 3.95 81.05

70057779 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 10PSSDA 20.56 4.30 88.41

70057813 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.56 3.10 63.74

70057819 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 20.61 4.30 88.62

70057848 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 20.62 4.30 88.67

70057879 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 20.61 3.85 79.35

70057901 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 20.47 4.70 96.21

70057934 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 20.50 3.85 78.92

70057962 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 20.57 4.30 88.45

70058012 P14 - (97790) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 7PSSDB 20.61 4.15 85.53

70058037 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 7PSSDB 20.62 4.30 88.67

70058061 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 20.62 4.70 96.91

70058087 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 7PSSDB 20.56 3.75 77.10

70058109 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 20.52 3.85 79.00

70058126 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 7PSSDB 20.57 3.95 81.25

70058145 P14 - (70738) Let it Shine 5PSSDB 20.61 4.70 96.87

70058167 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 7PSSDB 20.54 4.30 88.32

70058191 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 20.62 4.70 96.91

70058234 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 7PSSDB 20.53 4.30 88.28

70058259 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 7PSSDB 20.59 4.30 88.54

70058281 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 7PSSDB 20.57 4.30 88.45

70058311 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 20.67 4.30 88.88

70058342 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 20.63 4.30 88.71

70058362 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 20.65 4.70 97.06

70058380 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 20.52 4.70 96.44

70058410 P14 - (83080) Laurel Farms Det & MG 7PSSDB 20.47 4.15 84.95

70058433 P14 - (99815) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P (Ruben) 7PSSDB 20.43 4.30 87.85

70058464 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 7PSSDB 20.65 4.30 88.79

70058488 P14 - (99815) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P (Ruben) 7PSSDB 20.61 4.30 88.62

70058509 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 7PSSDB 20.65 4.30 88.79

Settlement
of payment

Miguel Antonio Suarez 2/16/2024

R001709

1008

D94

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (99815) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P (Ruben)



70058551 7PSSDB 20.64 4.30 88.75

3227.60

5% -161.38

SUBTOTAL 3066.22

-$675.17

TOTAL $2391.05

P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P

Fuel


	02-09-2024 TO 02-15-2024



